
  OFFICE AREA
11.44X3.05

TOILET
1.80X1.22

PANTRY
1.80X1.83

 FACTORY
13.36X23.24

R.S

D

R.S

Lvl -600

Lvl + 1050

Lvl ± 00

Lvl ± 00

ELECTRICAL
ROOM

3.00X3.00

18 M WIDE ROAD

18
 M

 W
ID

E 
R

O
A

D

Lvl -600

ELECTRICAL
ROOM

GUARD
POST

27
.0

4

TREAD-300
 RISER-150

PLANSITE PLAN

R.S
UPUP

TREAD-300
 RISER-150

TREAD-250
 RISER-150

TREAD-250
 RISER-150

Lvl ± 00

D1

D2

13.36

23
.2

4

4.50

4.50

9.
00

9.
00

4.50

4.50

4.
50

4.
50

RECHARGE
BOREWELL

SEPTIC TANK

13.86

SIGNATURE OF OWNERSIGNATURE OF ARCHITECT

AS MENTIONED

DETAILS OF GROUND WATER  
 RECHARGING PIT WITH SILT TANK

126

1225

126

2862

7

5

7

5

3013

1808

100

100

1
5
4
2

5
7
1
2

OUTLET CHAMBER

18
00

INLET CHAMBER

4000

100 mmdia. VENT PIPE

100mm.thk.RCC SLAB (1:2:4)

18
00

INLET

FLAT BK. SOLING

100 mm thk.RCC SLAB OVER

MANHOLE

4# 16 MM DIA. TORR STEEL.

15
90

18
00

1500

2# 12 MM DIA. TORR STEEL.

4# 16 MM DIA. TORR STEEL.

15
90

18
00

1500

SEPTIC TANK DETAIL
N.T.SFOUNDATION DETAIL

3.
05

11.44

PROPOSED SHED

FRONT ELEVATION

P.L 

SLOPE : 1:10

4.
50

6.
50

1.
05

PLINTH LEVEL

WALL HEIGHT

EAVES HEIGHT

+1.05

+4.05

+7.55

G.L ±00

SIDE ELEVATION

1.
05

3.
00

6.
50

PLINTH LEVEL

WALL HEIGHT

EAVES HEIGHT

+1.05

+4.05

+7.55

G.L ±00

4.
50

SECTION AT = XX SECTION AT = YY

6.
50

1.
05

3.
00

SLOPE : 1:10

1.
05

3.
00

6.
50

P.L 

GROUND LEVEL

PLINTH LEVEL

WALL HEIGHT

EAVES HEIGHT

GROUND FLOOR

PLINTH LEVEL

WALL HEIGHT

EAVES HEIGHT

4.
50

4.50

UP

GATE

UPUP

APPLICANT NAME- 
18 M WIDE ROAD

18
 M

 W
ID

E 
R

O
A

D

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
Y

AutoCAD SHX Text
Y

AutoCAD SHX Text
6) STAIR WAIST SLAB 4" THK, STEPS 300 X 150.

AutoCAD SHX Text
7) CHHAJJA 3" THK 0.54 WIDE IN R.C.C. 1:2:4.

AutoCAD SHX Text
9) WOOD WORK 1 1/2 THK FLUSH DOORS. WINDOWS IN STEEL

AutoCAD SHX Text
8) PLASTER 1/2" THK 1:8 INSIDE & 1:6 OUTSIDE CEILING 1/4" 

AutoCAD SHX Text
    THK IN 1:4

AutoCAD SHX Text
    GLAZED AS PER DESIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
5) R.C.C. ROOF SLAB 100 MM THK IN M 20

AutoCAD SHX Text
2) WALLS - 1st CLASS BRICK WORK IN RED BRICK IN CEMENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
4) FLOORING -  1" I.P.S. 1:2:4 OVER FLAT BRICK SOLING AND 

AutoCAD SHX Text
3) ALL COLUMN BEAM IN TOR STEEL & 1:1.5:3 CEM. CONCRETE

AutoCAD SHX Text
MOSAIC AS PER REQUIREMENT.

AutoCAD SHX Text
    MORTAR 1:6

AutoCAD SHX Text
1) FOUNDATION - R.C.C. COLUMN STRUCTURE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPECIFICATIONS

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPACE  FOR   R.M.C  SEAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
DOOR/ WINDOW SCHEDULE

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/1

AutoCAD SHX Text
SH.NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lintel 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Description

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
Type

AutoCAD SHX Text
Height

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Width

AutoCAD SHX Text
S.No

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
150 MM DIA BOREWELL MINIMUM DEPTH

AutoCAD SHX Text
50 M (UP TO FRACTURE ZONE )

AutoCAD SHX Text
100 MM

AutoCAD SHX Text
 PIPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
COARSE SAND (1200 MM)

AutoCAD SHX Text
COARSE SAND (600 MM)

AutoCAD SHX Text
JHAMA BRICK/ BOULDER (1200 MM )

AutoCAD SHX Text
75 MM THICK R.C.C.

AutoCAD SHX Text
PERFORATED WALL 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 OR RING

AutoCAD SHX Text
75 MM

AutoCAD SHX Text
75 MM BRICK

AutoCAD SHX Text
75 MM P.C.C

AutoCAD SHX Text
 WORK

AutoCAD SHX Text
ROOF TOP

AutoCAD SHX Text
75 MM THICK R.C.C.

AutoCAD SHX Text
PERFORATED WALL 

AutoCAD SHX Text
150 MM

AutoCAD SHX Text
2250 MM LENGHT PIPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
150 MM COIR NET IN NYLON NET

AutoCAD SHX Text
100 MM THICK ENFORCED 

AutoCAD SHX Text
SLAB WITH HOOK

AutoCAD SHX Text
SILT TANK

AutoCAD SHX Text
75 MM SAND FILLING

AutoCAD SHX Text
R.C.C SLAB

AutoCAD SHX Text
R.C.C SLAB

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLAN FOR SEPTIC TANK

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE 1:50

AutoCAD SHX Text
SECTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEPTIC TANK DETAILS

AutoCAD SHX Text
4# 16 MM DIA BARS.

AutoCAD SHX Text
8 MM DIA STIRRUPS @ 8" C/C.

AutoCAD SHX Text
150 THK.

AutoCAD SHX Text
RCC (1:2:4) SLAB

AutoCAD SHX Text
100 THK. FBS

AutoCAD SHX Text
250

AutoCAD SHX Text
625

AutoCAD SHX Text
600

AutoCAD SHX Text
600

AutoCAD SHX Text
600

AutoCAD SHX Text
625

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOUNDATION DETAILS (ISOLATED R.C.C FOOTING)

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
4# 16 MM DIA BARS.

AutoCAD SHX Text
8 MM DIA STIRRUPS @ 8" C/C.

AutoCAD SHX Text
150 THK.

AutoCAD SHX Text
RCC (1:2:4) SLAB

AutoCAD SHX Text
100 THK. FBS

AutoCAD SHX Text
250

AutoCAD SHX Text
625

AutoCAD SHX Text
600

AutoCAD SHX Text
600

AutoCAD SHX Text
600

AutoCAD SHX Text
625

AutoCAD SHX Text
SECTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
UP

AutoCAD SHX Text
GATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TEMPLE 6'-0"X7'-6"

AutoCAD SHX Text
GUARD POST 6'-0"X7'-6"

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED INDUSTRIAL SHED AT - DSP ROAD, MURLI BAGICHA,GUMLA INDUSTRIAL AREA, GUMLA PLOT NO.- 31P & 32 KHTA NO.- 89 THANA NO.- 66, GUMLA

AutoCAD SHX Text
SAURAV AGARWAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT AREA-926.70 Sqm TOTAL BUILT UP AREA- 374.75 Sqm


	Sheets and Views
	Model


